

S. D. M. Jainmatt Navagrahteerth Trust® A.G.M.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY



(Approved by AICTE New Delhi, Affiliated to VTU Belgaum and Recognized by state Govt)

Navagrahteerth, NH-4 Road VARUR-581207 Hubballi Dist: Dharwad Karnataka, India
Ph: +(91)94810 87999 Email ID: principal@agmrcet.ac.in Website: www.agmrcet.ac.in

Department of Computer Civil Engineering AY-2021-22

Sl .N o	Student Name	Phone Number	Photo	Company Name	Salary Package
1	Prajwal P Badiger	8722768331		Skolar	3.5 Lakh CTC
2	Mudassar Momin	8867973919		Skolar	3.5 Lakh CTC
3	Gloria D Sarvade	7349515924		Square Yards	4.5 Lakh CTC



S. D. M. Jainmatt Navagrahteerth Trust® A.G.M.R. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY



(Approved by AICTE New Delhi, Affiliated to VTU Belgaum and Recognized by state Govt)

Navagrahteerth, NH-4 Road VARUR-581207 Hubballi Dist: Dharwad Karnataka, India
Ph: +(91)94810 87999 Email ID: principal@agmrcet.ac.in Website: www.agmrcet.ac.in

4	Pallavi Guddalli	7090952962	Square Yards	4.5 Lakh CTC
5	Pragati Nayak	9108604524	Square Yards	4.5 Lakh CTC
6	Chetan Doddmani	7892058725	Qspider	3.5 Lakh CTC